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HYDROCARBONS SERVICE STAFF CONTACT DETAILS 

Stelios Nicolaides BSc, MSc, PhD 
Director of Energy, Commerce and Industry 

22409310 

snicolaides@meci.gov.cy 

Zoe Michael DipSec 
Clerical Assistant Officer 
Personal Assistant to the Director 

22409310 

(fax: 22409348) 

hydrocarbons@meci.gov.cy 

Yiota Lambrou Katsouridou BSc, ΜΒΑ, PhD 
Senior Industrial Extension Officer  

22867188 

ylambrou@meci.gov.cy 

Achilleas Sotirelis BEng, MEng, MBA 
Industrial Extension Officer 

22409449 

asotirelis@meci.gov.cy 

Christos Malekkos BSc, MSc, MBA, FCCA 
Audit Officer A’ 

22409324 

cmalekkos@meci.gov.cy 

George Phokas DipEng, BSc, MPA, MA 
Industrial Extension Officer * 

22409310 
gphokas@meci.gov.cy  

Eleni Mavraki BSc, MEng 
Industrial Extension Officer 

22409436 

emavraki@meci.gov.cy 

Marios Manolis BEng, MEng, MEng 
Industrial Extension Officer 

22409407 

mmanolis@meci.gov.cy 

Anastasia-Natalia Londou BEng, MEng, MEng 
Industrial Extension Officer 

22409319 

alondou@meci.gov.cy 

Vasso Pavlaki BSc, MSc 
Industrial Extension Officer 

22409319 

vpavlaki@meci.gov.cy 

Dimitris Faklaris BEng, MEng, MSc 
Industrial Extension Officer 

22409346 

dfaklaris@meci.gov.cy 

Nikolaos Markou BSc, PGDip, PhD 
Industrial Extension Officer 

22409391 

nmarkou@meci.gov.cy 

Andreas Zannettos DipEng, BEng, MEng 
Industrial Extension Officer 

22409438 

azannettos@meci.gov.cy 

* Secondment to the Ministry of Foreign Affairs (Cyprus Trade Centre, Embassy of the Republic of 

Cyprus in Cairo) 
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